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Reported by BMA
Included in BMA report
Ofther organization

Total

Starting year
2011

2016

2019

2021

2022

No data

Total

Food policy initiative
6
8
13
27

Food policy initiative

Inventory data

Lead Food policy initiative
Education Dpt. ]
Environment Dpt. 4
Health Dpt. 5
Social Development Dpt. 3
Ofther organization 14
Total 27
Target Food policy initiative
Citizen /
Companies 2
Farmers 2
Food Banks 1
Students |
Total 13
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MUFPP Categories
01 — Governance
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Production

02 - Sustainable Diets & Nutrition

03 - Social & Economic Equity
04 - Food Production

05 - Food Supply & Distribution
06 - Food Waste
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