Bangkok Food Policy Inventory

Andrea Magarini

City of Milan, Food Policy Director

Inventory data

Sourche	Food policy initiative
Reported by BMA	6
Included in BMA report	8
Other organization	13
Total	27

Lead	Food policy initiative
Education Dpt.	1
Environment Dpt.	4
Health Dpt.	5
Social Development Dpt.	3
Other organization	14
Total	27

Starting year	Food policy initiative
2011	1
2016	1
2019	3
2021	1
2022	2
No data	19
Total	27

Target	Food policy initiative
Citizen	7
Companies	2
Farmers	2
Food Banks	1
Students	1
Tota	l 13

Governance















Sustainable Diets and Nutrition

Social and economic Equity

Food Production

Food Supply and Distribution

Food Waste

MUFPP Categories	Food policy initiative
01 – Governance	0
02 - Sustainable Diets & Nutrition	3
03 - Social & Economic Equity	1
04 - Food Production	6
05 - Food Supply & Distribution	4
06 - Food Waste	14
Total	27

